
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-33 - ZIYUE WANG -
11:26:28.114 1 5:01.153 28.331 44 82 19

11:28:14.221 2 1:46.107 80.409 51 86 19

11:29:58.395 3 1:44.174 81.901 48 87 19

11:31:42.498 4 1:44.103 81.957 45 83 19

11:33:27.951 5 1:45.453 80.908 42 84 19

11:35:10.521 6 1:42.570 83.182 51 86 19

L2-06 - ROB MORTON -
11:26:03.652 1 4:42.070 30.248 56 103 19

11:27:58.701 2 1:55.049 74.160 60 103 19

11:29:46.001 3 1:47.300 79.515 57 105 19

11:31:33.706 4 1:47.705 79.216 60 104 19

11:33:16.522 5 1:42.816 82.983 58 103 19

11:35:03.379 6 1:46.857 79.845 51 103 19

11:36:55.569 7 1:52.190 76.050 40 103 19

L2-09 - ED FATZINGER -
11:28:00.522 1 1:58.059 72.269 60 79 19

11:29:47.521 2 1:46.999 79.739 60 79 19

11:31:34.858 3 1:47.337 79.488 51 68 19

11:33:20.830 4 1:45.972 80.512 57 74 19

11:35:04.240 5 1:43.410 82.507 59 72 19

11:36:56.566 6 1:52.326 75.957 57 75 19

L2-29 - DANIEL NG -
11:27:17.110 1 1:44.179 81.898 18 83 19

11:29:11.546 2 1:54.436 74.557 51 85 20

11:30:57.889 3 1:46.343 80.231 57 88 19

11:32:46.269 4 1:48.380 78.723 38 79 19

11:34:34.477 5 1:48.208 78.848 56 96 19

L2-19 - ED BESON -
11:27:54.243 1 1:52.666 75.728 58 113 19

11:29:38.653 2 1:44.410 81.716 52 113 19

11:31:24.734 3 1:46.081 80.429 58 115 19

11:33:13.601 4 1:48.867 78.371 60 113 19

11:35:02.706 5 1:49.105 78.200 51 113 19

11:36:55.607 6 1:52.901 75.571 66 113 19

L2-01 - JAY LIM -
11:27:53.161 1 1:51.804 76.312 84 111 19

11:29:38.478 2 1:45.317 81.013 77 115 19

11:31:24.541 3 1:46.063 80.443 78 113 19

11:33:13.443 4 1:48.902 78.346 82 115 19

11:35:02.498 5 1:49.055 78.236 80 115 19

11:36:55.334 6 1:52.836 75.614 84 113 19

L2-13 - TAYLOR FAVORITE -
11:25:28.550 1 2:51.175 49.844 72 108 19

11:27:17.066 2 1:48.516 78.624 49 108 19

11:29:05.723 3 1:48.657 78.522 78 111 20

11:30:54.277 4 1:48.554 78.597 82 109 19

11:32:45.497 5 1:51.220 76.713 74 109 19

11:34:31.897 6 1:46.400 80.188 72 110 19

L2-20 - MATT BROWN -
11:27:41.265 1 1:48.185 78.865 58 77 19

11:29:31.504 2 1:50.239 77.395 61 86 19

11:31:21.040 3 1:49.536 77.892 60 85 19

11:33:07.793 4 1:46.753 79.923 52 69 19

11:34:55.413 5 1:47.620 79.279 59 90 19

11:36:44.199 6 1:48.786 78.429 32 77 19

L2-35 - JINYUAN WEI -
11:28:00.044 1 2:01.425 70.266 67 111 19

11:29:55.490 2 1:55.446 73.905 62 109 19

11:31:45.924 3 1:50.434 77.259 48 107 19

11:33:34.550 4 1:48.626 78.545 61 108 19

11:35:22.783 5 1:48.233 78.830 65 106 19

11:37:11.728 6 1:48.945 78.315 66 108 19



L2-30 - YIFEI CHEN -

11:27:55.465 1 1:57.945 72.339 22 63 19

11:29:43.893 2 1:48.428 78.688 18 55 19

11:31:33.745 3 1:49.852 77.668 7 41 19

L2-04 - CHRIS RADOV -
11:26:40.001 1 5:11.938 27.352 95 117 19

11:28:32.777 2 1:52.776 75.654 86 112 19

11:30:24.351 3 1:51.574 76.469 93 118 19

11:32:16.166 4 1:51.815 76.305 89 116 19

11:34:06.293 5 1:50.127 77.474 76 118 19

11:36:00.779 6 1:54.486 74.524 92 117 19

L2-32 - NABIL KABBANI -
11:30:09.050 1 1:51.137 76.770 91 114 19

11:32:01.374 2 1:52.324 75.959 96 113 19

11:33:51.821 3 1:50.447 77.250 90 114 19

11:35:42.851 4 1:51.030 76.844 99 115 19

L2-02 - SCOTT KRAYE -
11:26:24.173 1 5:01.613 28.288 24 90 19

11:28:19.137 2 1:54.964 74.215 23 89 19

11:30:11.248 3 1:52.111 76.103 23 89 19

11:32:06.567 4 1:55.319 73.986 27 90 19

11:33:57.874 5 1:51.307 76.653 60 102 19

11:35:53.339 6 1:55.465 73.893 44 94 19

11:37:46.370 7 1:53.031 75.484 24 89 19

L2-17 - HUBERT TARDIF -
11:26:45.986 1 5:14.307 27.145 45 93 19

11:28:39.048 2 1:53.062 75.463 42 92 19

11:30:32.576 3 1:53.528 75.153 43 92 19

11:32:25.547 4 1:52.971 75.524 46 94 19

11:34:16.919 5 1:51.372 76.608 47 92 19

11:36:08.989 6 1:52.070 76.131 43 94 19

L2-34 - XIN ZHANG -
11:26:48.161 1 5:11.497 27.390 14 81 19

11:28:40.817 2 1:52.656 75.735 13 78 19

11:30:33.397 3 1:52.580 75.786 14 81 19

11:32:26.212 4 1:52.815 75.628 13 80 19

11:34:17.658 5 1:51.446 76.557 12 81 19

L2-23 - WAYNE GANN -
11:27:05.534 1 5:32.297 25.676 41 68 19

11:29:00.400 2 1:54.866 74.278 17 72 19

11:30:52.023 3 1:51.623 76.436 64 81 19

11:32:45.744 4 1:53.721 75.026 58 89 19

L2-08 - ALEX PAIK -
11:30:37.075 1 1:57.288 72.744 58 116 19

11:32:30.891 2 1:53.816 74.963 55 114 19

11:34:26.301 3 1:55.410 73.928 57 115 19

11:36:17.980 4 1:51.679 76.398 63 116 19

L2-16 - DECIAN VAN ROSMALEN -
11:27:59.621 1 1:57.760 72.452 94 109 19

11:29:55.994 2 1:56.373 73.316 102 109 19

11:31:48.249 3 1:52.255 76.006 73 106 19

11:33:42.258 4 1:54.009 74.836 100 108 19

11:35:36.754 5 1:54.496 74.518 110 109 19

L2-07 - GUY LAFONTANT -
11:26:46.105 1 5:24.974 26.254 55 89 19

11:28:40.145 2 1:54.040 74.816 56 90 19

11:30:35.185 3 1:55.040 74.166 49 90 19

11:32:28.787 4 1:53.602 75.104 41 91 19

11:34:21.781 5 1:52.994 75.508 60 87 19

L2-36 - JACHIN YI -
11:28:34.784 1 1:56.685 73.120 90 109 19

11:30:34.354 2 1:59.570 71.356 91 107 19

11:32:28.938 3 1:54.584 74.461 92 108 19

11:34:25.331 4 1:56.393 73.303 83 108 19

11:36:34.479 5 2:09.148 66.064 95 108 19

L3-14 - CHRIS SARBORA -
11:28:16.401 1 1:58.241 72.158 79 114 19



11:30:11.492 2 1:55.091 74.133 78 115 19

11:32:07.842 3 1:56.350 73.330 77 111 19

11:34:06.187 4 1:58.345 72.094 59 111 19

11:36:06.150 5 1:59.963 71.122 73 112 19

L2-11 - MICHAEL COSTELLO -
11:26:56.332 1 5:10.349 27.492 28 65 19

11:28:55.140 2 1:58.808 71.813 25 60 19

11:30:51.442 3 1:56.302 73.361 26 62 19

11:32:48.927 4 1:57.485 72.622 26 62 19

11:34:44.031 5 1:55.104 74.124 25 62 19

L2-22 - ROBERT LIU -
11:26:05.335 1 4:46.403 29.790 59 113 19

11:28:01.310 2 1:55.975 73.568 64 116 19

11:29:58.967 3 1:57.657 72.516 62 114 19

11:31:56.989 4 1:58.022 72.292 48 111 19

11:33:56.256 5 1:59.267 71.537 54 117 19

L2-18 - DOUGLAS MCCLOSKEY -
11:28:34.036 1 1:58.628 71.922 37 86 19

11:30:30.860 2 1:56.824 73.033 31 88 19

11:32:28.361 3 1:57.501 72.612 36 88 19

11:34:25.289 4 1:56.928 72.968 39 88 19

11:36:22.940 5 1:57.651 72.520 54 92 19

L2-05 - MARC LAGRECA -
11:26:55.901 1 5:22.185 26.482 87 108 19

11:28:56.114 2 2:00.213 70.974 81 108 19

11:30:54.893 3 1:58.779 71.831 98 107 19

11:32:53.212 4 1:58.319 72.110 89 109 19

11:34:52.455 5 1:59.243 71.551 94 109 19

L2-03 - DANIELLA MALENA -
11:28:02.042 1 2:05.979 67.726 32 105 19

11:30:07.119 2 2:05.077 68.214 26 90 19

11:32:06.770 3 1:59.651 71.307 44 103 19

11:34:05.733 4 1:58.963 71.720 57 105 19

11:36:04.519 5 1:58.786 71.827 52 104 19

L2-10 - SAM MALAPAS -
11:28:05.144 1 1:59.471 71.415 74 109 19

11:30:06.926 2 2:01.782 70.060 74 106 19

L2-26 - ZIXING ZOU -
11:27:58.996 1 2:00.752 70.657 69 105 19

11:30:00.475 2 2:01.479 70.234 74 102 19

11:32:03.640 3 2:03.165 69.273 64 103 19

11:34:05.629 4 2:01.989 69.941 51 105 19

11:36:06.658 5 2:01.029 70.496 71 104 19

L2-12 - VINCE MEHRABIAN -
11:28:51.199 1 7:26.535 19.107 9 51 19
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